NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACTID CODE PAGlE OT PAGES
13

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
097 See Bl ock 16C 09EM01278
6. ISSUED BY CODE 00601 7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6) CODE |00601
Ri chl and Operations O fice Ri chl and Operations Ofice
U S. Departnment of Energy U. S. Departnent of Energy
Ri chl and Operations Ofice Ri chl and Operations O fice
P. O Box 550, MsSIN A7-80 P. O Box 550, MsSIN A7-80
Ri chl and WA 99352 Ri chl and WA 99352
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code) (x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
COVPUTER SCI ENCES CORPORATI ON
Attn: M KE GAFFNEY 9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
15245 SHADY GROVE ROAD
SUl TE 200 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
ROCKVI LLE MD 208506247 X" |DE- ACO6- 04RL14383

10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
COPE 053506312 |FAC'L'TY CopE 01/ 06/ 2004

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

The above numbered solicitation is amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers | |is extended, is not extended.
Offers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing
Items 8 and 15, and returning copies of the amendment; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment on each copy of the offer submitted; or (c) By
separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by

virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter makes reference

to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.

12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net | ncrease: $1 150, 000. 00

13. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:

D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)
X Section 1.4 - 52.217-9 - Option to Extend Services (Nov 1999)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor [Xis not, [ is required to sign this document and return 0 copies to the issuing office.

14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including solicitation/contract subject matter where feasible.)
Tax |1 D Nunber: 95-2043126

DUNS Number: 053506312

Subj to Retent: N

The purpose of this nodification is to provide

FY09 increnental funding to the contract.

Contract Clause B.2 is changed by increasing the

contract amount by $1, 150, 000.00 from

$73, 683,026.97 to $74,833,026.97. Repl acenent

page B-2 and Fi nancial Plan #14 are attached.

Add Section H 25 - Energency Procedures to the

Conti nued
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect.
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print) 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)
Andrew H W rkkal a
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR 15C. DATE SIGNED 16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
(]iththa.Lé -Li— l«JaLJLJ;:fZ;_
- 07/ 28/ 2009
(Signature of person authorized to sign) (Signature of Contracting Officer)
NSN 7540-01-152-8070 STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)
Previous edition unusable Prescribed by GSA

FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER



NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER

co ONS REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE OF
NTINUATION SHEET| he Ac06- 04RL14383/ 097 2 |13
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
COVPUTER SCl ENCES CORPORATI ON
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY|UNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A (B) (O [D (B) (F)
contract. Replacement pages H2 and H 17 are
att ached.
Administratively change Section |I.1 of the
contract. Replacement pages |-1 and |1-3 are
att ached.
Update Section J.6 - List of Applicable
Directives. Replacenent pages J-13, J-14 and
J-15 are attached. DCE O 450.1 nust shall be
fully inmplemented by Decenber 31, 2009.
LI ST OF CHANGES
Total Amount for this Mdification: $1,150, 000. 00
New Total Anpunt for this Version: $1, 150, 000.00
New Total Amount for this Award: $81,118,477.00
bl i gated Amount for this Modification:
$1, 150, 000. 00
New Total Obligated Anpunt for this Award:
$74, 833, 026. 97
Fund: 00000 Appr Year: 0000 Allottee: 00 Report
Entity: 000000 Cbject C ass: 00000 Program
0000000 Project: 0000000 WFO. 0000000 Local Use:
0000000
FOB: Destination
Period of Perfornmance: 01/06/2004 to 09/30/2013
Add Item 00002 as foll ows:
FOR OFFI Cl AL USE ONLY
00002 |July FY09 funding MOD RL14383 1, 150, 000. 00

Obl i gated Anpunt: $1, 150, 000. 00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

NOT SPECI FI ED / OTHER

OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



